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CRESLENT INU, RN,

G. & 0. SECONDARY
HOFFMANS BRANCH
HUDSON RIVER CONN. RR
LOWVILLE SECONDARY
LYONS FALLS BRANCH
MASSENA BRANCH
MONTREAL BRANCH
NEWTON FALLS BRANCH
OGDENSBURG SECONDARY
ONTARIO SECONDARY
PHOENIX BRANCH
ROOSEVELTOWN SECONDARY
TROY SECONDARY

VERNON IND. TRK,

WEST SHORE BRANCH

CRESCENT & GKEEN ISLANU

G. & 0. JCT. & EDWARDS

- ROTTERDAM JCT. & HOFFMANS
C.P. SM & UNIONVILLE

LOWVILLE & PHILADELPHIA
UTICA & LYONS FALLS

SYRACUSE & MASSENA

MALONE & ADIRONDACK JCT.
. CARTHAGE & NEWTON FALLS
~ DEKALB JCT. & OGDENSBURG
_ QSWEGO & DIVISION POST

“WOODARD & OSEGO

HELENA & ROOSEVELTOWN

RENSSELAER & TROY
VERNON & CANASTOTA
" UNIONVILLE & NEW YORK MILLS

8.4

€u.2
13.9
17.8
87.3
45.0
160.5
56,4
75.4
19.0
26.6
35.2
66.9
5.7
257.8
234.3

%7390

4753
4739
4732
4751

4781

4721
4756
4752
4754
4748
4747
4755
4735
4745
4733

MOHAWK DIVISION INDEX




SH

AR e W SRAeS s W ———

Second Hand

RAIL

(See Note Below)

W

M

‘Welded' (Designated by Cross-Hatching)
Fit .

Cropped
Modified
Med. Mang
Transposed

BAL. CLEANING

F
c
MM
T .
S
B
P
N
M-

Speno
Brownhoist
Pullman
Nordberg
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JOINT STRAIGHTENER

(Year Worked On)

NOTE:

On rail weights of over 100 1bs., the number 1 is dropped. -
140 1bs, would be written 40.

The rail weights will precede the year of rail.

131 - 1942 would be written 31-42.

Welded rail will be followed with the letter "W'".

- EXAMPLE:
EXAMPLE:

EXAMPLE:

40-68W.

MAINTENANCE PROGRAMMED WORK TO BE DONE THIS YEAR IS DESIGNATED
WITH DASHED LINES. '

CHART LEGEND

hLOCKING TOWER .

INTERLOCKING

BLOCK STATION
BLOCK LIMIT STATION .

REMOTE CONTROLED SWITCHES
TRAIN ORDER DELIVERY STAFF .
PUBLIC ROAD XlNG(GRADE) ..........

»
” »

” »

-
”n
»

. WithFlashers...........

! # WithFlashers &
»  With Watchman

PRIVATE ROAD XING (GRADE).....

.........

Gates ..

= YARD LIMIT BOARD. .....c.ooveineneeen.. [
TUNNEL .........ooeees PO eeranaeae L RERE &
OVERHEAD BRIDGE ....oovviinininnniiiann. .. —H—
@D UNDERGRADE BRIDGE .....ccvnerennnnaeennnnen ——
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___,,:_ SPRING SWITCHES ...ovvvieniiiiianenanns .§
—6’3— HOT BOX DETECTOR (Pointing direction of tmfftc) ._'_)4_'___;
& 'STATE,COUNTY & TOWNSHIP LINES ... ___ ____ __
—fefr‘r- TELEPHONE (Booth or Box).....peceresmnrsos @
—— CURVE LUBRICATOR ...oooiiiiussnean. U ~O—
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